
Memo No: 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH 
AtUPo-Rangadhipa, Sundargarh, Pin-770002, email: govcol.sng@gmail.com 

Website: www.govtcollegesundargarh.ac.in 
No 767 JIDL/03/2025 

This is to inform all the students of UG 6th Semester of this college that the 6th semester mid term 
examinations 202S will be held as per the following schedule in their respective departments. 

Date 

21-03-2025 
21-03-2025 

22-03-2025 

768 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Date: 

NOTICE 

Time 

10.00- 11.00 AM 

12.00 NOON -1.00 PM 

n/3/2025 

10.00-11.00 AM 

Paper 
DSC-13 

DSC-14 

DSE3 

PRINCIPAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH 

Copy to: Student Notice Board/All Heads of UG Depts/ Office Guard File/OlC, Exams for information and 
necessary action. 

PRINCIPAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH 
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