

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

## GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH

At/Po-Rangadhipa, Sundargarh, Pin-770002, email: govcol.sng@gmail.com

Website: www.govtcollegesundargarh.ac.in No 767 1/Dt 11/03/2025

## **NOTICE**

This is to inform all the students of UG  $6^{th}$  Semester of this college that the  $6^{th}$  semester mid term examinations 2025 will be held as per the following schedule in their respective departments.

Date	Time	Paper
21-03-2025	10.00 – 11.00 AM	DSC-13
21-03-2025	12.00 NOON -1.00 PM	DSC-14
22-03-2025	10.00-11.00 AM	DS <b>E</b> -3

**GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH** 

Memo No: 768 Date: 11/03/2025

Copy to: Student Notice Board/All Heads of UG Depts/ Office Guard File/OIC, Exams for information and necessary action.

**GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH**